A
U
TO
M
O
TIVE G
RA
D

FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
CONSTRUCTION
- AEC-Q200 Compliance
- Advanced thin film technology
- RoHS compliant
- Special materials, design, and processing for high sulfur
application
- Test proven immunity to humidity, moisture and sulfur
- Automotve
- Medical Equipment
- Testing / Measurement Equipment
- Printer Equipment
- Automatic Equipment Controller
- Converters
- Communication Device, Cell Phone, GPS, PDA
TYPE SIZE
(INCH) L W T D1 D2 WEIGHT (G)
(1000PCS)
CPR04 0402 1.00 ± 0.05 0.50 ± 0.05 0.30 ± 0.05 0.20 ± 0.10 0.20 ± 0.10 0.54
CPR06 0603 1.55 ± 0.10 0.80 ± 0.10 0.45 ± 0.10
0.30 ± 0.20
0.30 ± 0.20 1.83
CPR10 0805 2.00 ± 0.15 1.25 ± 0.15
0.55 ± 0.10
0.40 ± 0.20 4.71
CPR12 1206 3.05 ± 0.15 1.55 ± 0.15 0.42 ± 0.20 0.35 ± 0.25 9.02
CPR14 1210 3.10 ± 0.15 2.40 ± 0.15 0.40 ± 0.20 0.55 ± 0.25 10
CPR20 2010 4.90 ± 0.15 2.40 ± 0.15
0.60 ± 0.30 0.50 ± 0.25
23.61
CPR25 2512 6.30 ± 0.15 3.10 ± 0.15 38.06
TYPE DIMENSIONS
04:
06:
10:
12:
14:
20:
25:
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
CPR SERIES A:
B:
C:
D:
F:
±0.05%
±0.1%
±0.25%
±0.5%
±1%
10R2:
1000:
1001:
1002:
1003:
1004:
10.2Ω
100Ω
1KΩ
10KΩ
100KΩ
1MΩ
CT4: Embossed
Plastic & 4K Reel
CT5: Paper Tape &